Residential For Sale

2,594 Sqft - 16515 Dunoon Ct, Miami Lakes,
Florida 33014

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Street:

Building Name:

Floor Number:

Longitude:

Residential
For Sale
A11582826
$982,500

5

3

2,594 Sqft
1972

11,270 Sqft

us

FL

Miami-Dade County
Miami Lakes

33014

16515 Dunoon Ct

MIAMI LAKES
LOCH NESS SEC

0

Ww81° 41' 19"

Features

+ Swimming Pool: Sl Gl

4 Heating System:

Central
4 Cooling System: el M
+ Fence: Fenced




Latitude: N25° 55' 24.8"

Agent [nfo

Daniel Lombardi
4 (305) 695-1600

& (786) 525-6127
B4 daniel@lomardiproperties.com




